Date

8/29/15
9/01/15
9/01/15
9/04/15
9/11/15
9/12/15
9/15/15
9/19/15
9/22/15
9/25/15
9/26/15
9/28/15
10/02/15
10/03/15
10/06/15
10/09/15
10/13/15
10/16/15
10/17/15
10/21/15
10/24/15
10/30/15
11/03/15
11/06/15

11/07/15

11/13-14/15

Day of Week

Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

Fri./Sat.

Bold = Home Matches

2013

Opponent

Scrimmage — Le Tourneau University
University of St. Thomas
Trinity University
University of Southwest#
Jarvis Christian College#
Wiley College#

Texas Southern University
Langston University#
Schreiner University
Our Lady of the Lake University#
Alumni Match
McMurry University
Texas College#t
University of St. Thomas#
Schreiner University
University of Southwest#
Prairie View A&M University — NCAA I
Jarvis Christian College#
Wiley College#

Prairie View A&M University — NCAA 1
Langston University#

Our Lady of the Lake University#
Texas Southern University
Texas College#

University of St. Thomas #
Red River Conference Tournament

# = RRAC matches

Head Coach

HUSTON-TILLOTSON
NGV ERES 1Y

1875

AUSTIN, TEXAS

Place

Longview, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX

Hobbs, New Mexico

HT

HT
Houston, TX

HT

HT

HT

HT
Abilene, TX

Tyler, TX

Houston, TX
Kerrville, TX

HT
Prairie View, TX
Hawkins, TX
Marshall, TX

HT
Langston, OK

San Antonio, TX
HT
HT

HT
San Antonio, TX

Dan Behnke




