Vollayba 2015

	9am & 2pm
8/29/15 Saturday Scrimmage – Le Tourneau University Longview, TX	
9/01/15 Tuesday University of St. Thomas San Antonio, TX	3:00 p.m.
9/01/15 Tuesday Trinity University San Antonio, TX	7:00 p.m.
9/04/15 Friday University of Southwest# Hobbs, New Mexico	6:00 p.m.
9/11/15 Friday Jarvis Christian College# HT	6:00 p.m.
9/12/15 Saturday Wiley College# HT	1:00 p.m.
9/15/15 Tuesday Texas Southern University Houston, TX	6:30 p.m.
9/19/15 Saturday Langston University# HT	1:00 p.m.
9/22/15 Tuesday Schreiner University HT	6:00 p.m.
9/25/15 Friday Our Lady of the Lake University# HT	6:00 p.m.
9/26/15 Saturday Alumni Match HT	2:00 p.m.
9/28/15 Monday McMurry University Abilene, TX	6:00 p.m.
10/02/15 Friday Texas College# Tyler, TX	6:00 p.m.
10/03/15 Saturday University of St. Thomas# Houston, TX	1:00 p.m.
10/06/15 Tuesday Schreiner University Kerrville, TX	6:30 p.m.
10/09/15 Friday University of Southwest# HT	6:00 p.m.
10/13/15 Tuesday Prairie View A&M University – NCAA I Prairie View, TX	6:30 p.m.
10/16/15 Friday Jarvis Christian College# Hawkins, TX	6:00 p.m.
10/17/15 Saturday Wiley College# Marshall, TX	1:00 p.m.
10/21/15 Wednesday Prairie View A&M University – NCAA I HT	6:00 p.m.
10/24/15 Saturday Langston University# Langston, OK	1:00 p.m.
10/30/15 Friday Our Lady of the Lake University# San Antonio, TX	6:00 p.m.
11/03/15 Tuesday Texas Southern University HT	6:30 p.m.
11/06/15 Friday Texas College# HT	6:00 p.m.
11/07/15 Saturday University of St. Thomas # HT	1:00 p.m.
11/13-14/15 Fri./Sat. Red River Conference Tournament San Antonio, TX	TBD

Bold = **Home Matches**

= RRAC matches



Head Coach

Dan Behnke